
S838

15:37

15:40

Main Street Uplands Drive

Chitterman Way opp Medical Centre

Launde Road just after Countrymans Walk

Launde Road opp Leicester Road

The Bradgate pub bus shelter

Markfield Lane entrance to Fieldhead Hotel

A511 - bus stop outside Flying Horse

15:42

15:43

15:49

15:54

15:57

Newtown Linford

Bardon

07:40A511 Bus Stop NW Bound (Shaw Lane) 

07:42

07:43

07:50

A511 Bus Stop opposite Flying Horse (Shaw Lane)

AM

A511 Bus Stop opposite J22 Services

07:56

Bardon

Newtown Linford

Markfield

The Bradgate PH bus shelter

Markfield Lane Entrance To Fieldhead Hotel

Chitterman Way (Medical Centre Bus Stop) 

Main Street Chip Shop

Bulls Head PH Bus stop

07:58

07:59

08:01

08:04

08:06

South Charnwood School 08:08

South Charnwood
School
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Bardon Newtown Linford Markfield 

15:30

15:33

15:35

PM

South Charnwood School 

Markfield Forest Road Bus stop opp Bulls Head

The Green

Opp main Street Chip Shop 15:36

Launde Road opp Janes Way

Ratby Lane opp Countrymans Walk

A511 Shaw Lane Bus Stop 15:58


