



Bardon Newtown Linford Markfield South Charnwood School

2023-2024

AM

Bardon	A511 Bus Stop NW Bound (Shaw Lane)	07:40
	A511 Bus Stop opposite Flying Horse (Shaw Lane)	07:42
	A511 Bus Stop opposite J22 Services	07:43
Newtown Linford	The Bradgate PH bus shelter	07:50
Markfield	Markfield Lane Entrance To Fieldhead Hotel	07:56
	Launde Road opp Janes Way	07:58
	Ratby Lane opp Countrymans Walk	07:59
	Chitterman Way (Medical Centre Bus Stop)	08:01
	Main Street Chip Shop	08:04
	Bulls Head PH Bus stop	08:06
	South Charnwood School	08:08

PM

	South Charnwood School	15:30
Markfield	Forest Road Bus stop opp Bulls Head	15:33
	The Green	15:35
	Opp main Street Chip Shop	15:36
	Main Street Uplands Drive	15:37
	Chitterman Way opp Medical Centre	15:40
	Launde Road just after Countrymans Walk	15:42
	Launde Road opp Leicester Road	15:43
Newtown Linford	The Bradgate pub bus shelter	15:49
	Markfield Lane entrance to Fieldhead Hotel	15:54
Bardon	A511 - bus stop outside Flying Horse	15:57
	A511 Shaw Lane Bus Stop	15:58

Operated by



